3° TROFEO AMEDEO FAVILLA E SAMUELE LETO - GARA VALIDA COME CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE
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A.S.D. GIOCA IN BICI OGLIO
PO

ASD LPM GROUP

GS CICLI FIORIN ASD

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

1 BOLZONI SIMONE ITA ES2 6 LO PICCOLO DOMENICO A ES2 7 BORGHI PELIZZONI IVAN MC ma Es2 | 11 BRUSTIA SAMUELE A ES2

2 EL ORCHI AYMAN ITA ES2 8 CASTELLANI CESARE ITA ES2

3 SANFELICI FEDERICO ITA ES2 9 CONTE MANUEL DOMENICC A Es2

4 STRULLATO MATTEO ITA ES1 10 MILANI LORENZO ITA ES2

5 VERONA CRISTIAN ITA ES1

POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE ASD FABRIMAR MARCO
MARCHISIO TEAM CESARO ASD TEAM SERIO FOREVER

12 ZANCHI MARCO mAa Esi| 13 GALBIATI EMANUEL ma Es2| 19 CARELLI ANDREA mA Es1| 28 CANALE GAGLIANO MIKAIL | ma Es2
14 GLIOTTONE GIOVANNI ma Esi| 20 CARMINATI LEONARDO mA Es2 | 29 CANALE GAGLIANO SEAN P ma Esi
15 MONTELLA ANDREA ma Esi| 21 CONTINI KEVIN mA Esi1| 30 STELLA NICHOLAS ITA ES1
16 PASCARELLA JACOPO TA ES2 22 COSTI JACOPO ITA ES2
17 RAGOZZINO MIRKO ma Es1| 23 COZZOLINO MARIO ITA ES2

18 VERDE CHRISTIAN

ES2

24
25
26
27

GRASSI FILIPPO
INVERNIZZI LORENZO
LONGO RICCARDO
SCALABRINO FILIPPO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ES1
ES2
ES1
ES1

PEDALE TOSCANO
PONTICINO

S.C. GASTONE NENCINI

S.S.D. SANCASCIANESE
CICLISMO SRL

SC PEDALE SENESE

31 CAODURO GIAN LUCA ma Es2| 35 AIAZZI DUCCIO ma Es1| 36 BORGHERESIFEDERICO ma Es2| 42 BROGIENRICO A ES1
32 FARSETTI BRANDO ITA ES2 37 BORSINI MARCO mA Es2 | 43 MARCHI LEONARDO ITA ES2
33 LALLI GIOELE ITA ES2 38 BRASCHI GIANMARCO mA Es2 | 44 MENCARELLI ELIA ITA ES1
34 LAURETTI WILLIAM ITA  ES2 39 KOLARSKI ALEKSANDER  pPo. Es2| 45 NICCOLINI STEFANO ITA  ES2
40 TAMASHIRO CAPPELLETTI k ma Es2| 46 PETTIFILIPPO ITA ES1
41 ZANGARELLI DANIELE mA ES2 | 47 ZIPPO LIAM ITA  ES2
TEAM VALDINIEVOLE USD MONTECARLO
ASD. UC DONORATICO UC EMPOLESE CICLISMO

48 ARTIGLIERI MATTIA ma Es2 | 55 BARZOTTI VALENCIA MARC ma Esi| 63 BACCIDANIELE ma Es2 | 75 BERTACCHINI GIULIO ITA  ES2
49 BARSOTTI LEONARDO ma Esi| 56 FAVILLI EMANUELE ma Es2 | 64 BRAVATA' FRANCESCO mA Es1| 76 CEPA GABRIELE ALB ES2
50 CASTRUCCI ANDREA ma ES1| 57 GABBRIELLESCHIGIOELE ma Esi| 65 DI STEFANO GIACOMO ma Esi| 77 CITTI MARCO ITA  ES2
51 GROSSO LORENZO ma Es2 | 58 GRANDI FRANCESCO ma Esi| 66 FOGLI TOMMASO mA Es2 | 78 FOLEGNANI MICHELE TA ES2
52 MENICI DUCCIO ma Es1| 59 MORI ANDREA ma Esi| 67 GASTASINI MATTIA ma Es1| 79 FONTANA MARCO ITA  ES1
53 PANELLI PAOLO ma Esi| 60 PIA DANIELE mAa Es2| 68 LEONETTI SALVATORE mA Es2 | 80 GINESI DANIELE ITA ES1
54 PUCCINI MATTIA ma Es2 | 61 PIETRALUNGA NOAH ELIA ma Esi| 69 LUCHERINI CHRISTIAN ma Es1| 81 GRASSIFEDERICO ITA  ES2
62 TRAVERSI LORENZO ma Esi| 70 MEACCI MATTIA mA Es2 | 82 PIERAZZUOLI GABRIELE TA ES2

71 NENCIONI FLAVIO ITA ES2

72 PAVI DEGL'INNOCENTI LEOI A Es2

73 SCAPPINI LAERTE ITA ES1

74 SORRENTINO LEONARDO

ES1

VAIANO BIKE

83 GIRALDI DAVIDE

84 MENCARELLI NICCOLO'
85 SCATIZZI SAMUELE

86 SINIBALDI DAVIDE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

87 TANZILLI CHEDLI ALESSANL A

PAGINA 1

ES1
ES1
ES2
ES1
ES1

VELO CLUB S.C. EMPOLI

88 AGNINI EDOARDO

89 BELLUCCI GIULIO

90 BERTOLUCCI OLIVIERO
91 DEL CARLO SEBASTIAN
92 DIANO MATTEO

93 LUCI LORENZO

94 MIGHELI MARCO

95 MUGNAI ANDREA

96 MUGNAINI FEDERICO
97 SICHI MARCO

98 SPANIO MARCO

ES2
ES2
ES2
ES1
ES2
ES2
ES2
ES2
ES2
ES2
ES2
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